
First Last Institution Email State/Area
Zuvaydajan H Abdurahimova Smithsonian Institution zabdurahimova@yahoo.com USA
David D Ackerly University of California, Berkeley dackerly@berkeley.edu CA
Mac Alford Univ. of Southern Mississippi mac.alford@usm.edu MS
Nina B Baghai‐Riding Delta State University nbaghai@deltastate.edu MSg g g
Harvey Ballard Ohio Univ. ballardh@ohio.edu OH
Keri M Barfield Botanical Research Institute of Texas Not given TX
Mary  Barkworth Utah State University mary.barkworth@usu.edu UT
David Barrington University of Vermont dbarring@uvm.edu VT
Lori Benoit University of Connecticut benoit@uconn.edu CTy
Jason Best Botanical Research Institute of Texas best@brit.org TX
Jonathan Borysiewicz  Barltett Arboretum jack1908@yahoo.com CT
Herrick Brown Heritage Trust Program BrownH@dnr.sc.gov SC
Robert S. Capers University of connecticut robert.capers@uconn.edu CT
Jennifer Carlino NBII jcarlino@usgs.gov USAj g g
Aaron G Caswell Bristol County Agricultural High School acaswell@bcahs.com MA
G. Chung‐Schickler Broward College gchung@broward.edu FL
Matthew D Croley Oberlin College mcroley@oberlin.edu OH
Christine Czerniak University of California Los Angeles czerniak@ucla.edu CA
Michael Denslow Appalachian State University md68135@appstate.edu NCpp y @ pp
Heidi E Dobson Whitman College dobsonhe@whitman.edu WA
Rebecca Dolan Friesner Herbarium, Butler University rdolan@butler.edu IN
Michael S. Dosmann The Arnold Arboretum of Harvard University MA
Geoffrey I Ecker University of Connecticut giecker@gmail.com CT
Wayne  Elisens University of Oklahoma elisens@ou.edu OKy y @
Maura C Flannery St. Johns University flannerm@stjohns.edu NY
Tiana Franklin Botanical research Institute of Texas tfranklin@brit.org TX
Michael Giddens SilverBiology mikegiddens@silverbiology.com LA
Edward Gilbert SYMBIOTA/SEINET egbot@asu.edu Southwest
Emily Gillespie Wake Forest University emilylgillespie@gmail.com NCy p y y g p @g
Luis Gordillo Snow College Luis.gordillo@snow.edu UT
Corinna Gries SYMBIOTA/SEINET cgries@wisc.edu Southwest
Linda  Hardison Oregon Flora Project hardisol@science.oregonstate.edu OR
Sandra Knapp British Museum s.knapp@nhm.ac.uk United Kingdom
Helena Korpelainen University of Helsinki helena.korpelainen@helsinki.fi Finlandp y p @



Ben Legler Univ. of Washington blegler@u.washington.edu PacificNorthwest
Colleen Lindsay University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign lindsay9@illinois.edu IL
Tatyana Livshultz Academy of Natural Sciences Philadelphia livshultz@ansp.org PA
Tim Lowrey Univ. New Mexico tlowrey@unm.edu NM
Stephanie P Lyon University of Wisconsin-Madison slyon@wisc.edu WIy y
James Macklin Harvard University Herbaria jmacklin@oeb.harvard.edu MA
Mark Mayfield Kansas State University markherb@ksu.edu KS
Amy V. McIntosh University of Kentucky amyvmcintosh@gmail.com KY
Marcia E. McNiff US Geological Survey mmcniff@usgs.gov USA
 Mishler Mishler Univ. California, Berkeley bmishler@calmail.berkeley.edu CAy y
Eric C Morgan Bartlett Arboretum ecmorgan3@yahoo.com CT
Zack Murrell Appalachian State University murrellze@appstate.edu NC
Tom Nash Arizona State Univ. tom.nash@asu.edu AZ
Amanda  Neill Botanical research Institute of Texas aneill@brit.org TX
John Nelson A.C. Moore Herbarium, Univ. of S.C. jbnelso1@mailbox.sc.edu SC, j
John B. Nelson USC Herbarium nelson@sc.edu SC
Richard Olmstead Burke Museum, Univ. of Washington olmstead@u.washington.edu WA
Gregor Perrier Northern Virginia Community College gperrier@nvcc.edu VA
Derick Poindexter Appalachian State University poindexterdb@appstate.edu NC
Muriel Poston‐Hughes Skidmore College mposton@skidmore.edu NYg g p @
Alan Prather Michigan State University alan@msu.edu MI
Richard Rabeler Univ. of Michigan rabeler@umich.edu MI
Kathryn Richardson Arnold Arboretum, Harvard University kathryn_richardson@harvard.edu MA
Deidre Ryan JSTOR Plant Science deirdre.ryan@jstor.org
Andrew Salywon Desert Botanical Garden asalywon@dbg.org AZy y @ g g
Thomas Sasek University of Louisiana at Monroe sasek@ulm.edu LA
Eric R Schultz Ohio Northern University e‐schultz@onu.edu OH
Tania Schuster Wake Forest University schutm4@wfu.edu NC
Elizabeth Sellers US Geological Survey, NBII esellers@usgs.gov USA
Don W. Smith University of North Texas dsmith@unt.edu TXy @
Lena Struwe Rutgers University struwe@aesop.rutgers.edu NJ
Janet Sullivan Univ. OF New Hampshire janets@cisunix.unh.edu NH
Rebecca K Swadek Botanical Research Institute of Texas rswadek@brit.org
Patrick Sweeney Peabody Museum, Yale University patrick.sweeney@yale.edu CT
Barbara Thiers New York Botanic Garden bthiers@nybg.org NY@ y g g



Michael Thomas Univ. Hawaii mbthomas@hawaii.edu HI
Amanda Vernon University of Hawaii at Manoa amandalee4443@yahoo.com HI
Maria Vorontsova Royal Botanic Garden, Kew m.vorontsova@kew.org United Kingdom
Gary Wallace Rancho Santa Ana Botanical Garden gary.wallace@cgu.edu CA
Lisa E Wallace Mississippi State University lisawallace@biology.msstate.edu MSpp y gy
Alan Weakley University of North Carolina weakley@unc.edu NC
Nancy Wheeler Tree of Evolution ninawheelerchalfin@gmail.com
Jeannette Whitton University of British Columbia jwhitton@interchange.ubc.ca BC
Amity M Wilczek Brown University awilczek@gmail.com RI
Liang Zhao Colorado State University zliangcheng@yahoo.com.cn Chinag y g g y
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